
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 FEB 2026

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  03:10
 09:13
 16:41
 21:02

 3.0
 0.8
 2.5
 1.8

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       Please turn over ....        Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 MR

3 MJ

4 SL

5 SR

6 ML

7 SH

8 MZ

9 BA

10 AM

11 AN

12 RZ

13 RA

SA ON
LEAVE Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SOUTHERN CETACEA 

M.T- VERA 

M.T- M BRIGHT 

M.V- ASIAN HONOR 

M.V- KIRAN CARIBBEAN 

M.T- RICHLAND SINGAPORE 

M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN 

M.T- AL DEEBEL 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ST MICHELIS 

M.T- HYDRA 

M.T- LUMA 

M.V- ZH CHANG XIN 

 141.00

 170.00

 175.00

 111.00

 199.00

 228.00

 126.00

 283.00

 105.00

 182.97

 239.00

 160.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

TRADE2SHORE

36933

36950

36971

36989

36978

36915

37000

36994

24826

36993

36985

36998

36996

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

SAND
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

9300

50100

18064

NIL

NIL

NIL

56550

NIL

88557

1516

NIL

NIL

13500

6985

46567

2315

3533

NIL

NIL

NIL

20600

17500

35171

NIL

2655

NIL

2476

25638

6914

8300

208

6100

2400

6923

13142

2745

51287

NO WORK

11773

2086

19200

RZ

AM

ML

RA

RZ / SL

AR / MJ

SG

AN

MJ / SL

MZ

06/02

08/02

08/02

07/02

08/02

05/02

08/02

07/02

28/06

08/02

06/02

08/02

07/02

 18:30

 18:54

 18:30

 13:45

 15:20

 14:20

 17:36

 12:18

  7:00

 19:15

  9:30

  9:00

 18:18

18272

26700

19900

42094

69692

5400

139844

3992

37411

9000

41000

08/01/26

08/01/26

09/01/26

08/01/26

 15:30

 15:05

  9:15

 16:15
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

141

159.98

105

178

148

229

224.99

107

100

229

180

121

130

228

120

349

M.T- PVT SUNRISE 

M.T- GINGA TIGER 

M.T- ASPHALT ALLIANCE 

M.T- SEARAY 

M.T- YC AZALEA 

M.V- NIKOLAS D 

M.V- ASTRAEA SB 

M.T- GALAXY GAS 

M.T- GAS RGA 

TORM INNOVATION M.T

M.T- CORONA 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.V- MING QIANG XING 

M.T- SERENO 

M.T- HOOT 

M.V- APL LE HAVRE 

9.8

10.3

5.5

9.5

9.5

13

13

6.8

4.6

11.9

9.5

6.2

5.3

11.9

6.8

11.4

36959

36961

36968

36973

36976

36977

36982

36991

36992

36995

36997

36999

37002

37003

37004

37005

01/02/26

01/02/26

02/02/26

03/02/26

03/02/26

03/02/26

04/02/26

06/02/26

06/02/26

07/02/26

07/02/26

08/02/26

08/02/26

08/02/26

09/02/26

09/02/26

 04:48

 19:40

 19:40

 13:30

 21:30

 22:48

 16:50

 18:18

 23:42

 08:18

 19:05

 0 :12

 20:30

 22:30

 0 :30

 01:20

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

CMA CGM PAKISTA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

GERMANY

S KOREA

PANAMA

CYPRUS

HAITI

PALAU

DANISH

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

MALTA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PHOSPHORIC
ACID
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
MOGAS
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

MOROCCO

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

BARAZIL

VANCUVER

AL ZUBAIR

OMAN

FUJERAH

INDONESIA

IRAQ

FUJAIRAH

IRAQ

18100

24731

5000

24592

18700

68653

69970

3417

1678

49943

30000

3575

42000

5566

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

EVTL

M/W

LCT

LCT

FAP

FAP

SSGC

SSGC

FOTCO

LCT

SSGC

QICT

FOTCO

EVTL

QT-2

   Terminal 
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M.V- ALBERT P 

M.V- MSC UNIFIC VI 

M.V- LILAS CALM 

1

2

3

Ship Name

09-FEB-26

09-FEB-26

09-FEB-26

 11:30

 12:00

 15:00

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

COAL

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

16

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL DEEBEL  will sail from EETL @ 09:00 hrs (MJ),(AM)

2 M.T- RICHLAND SINGAPORE  will sail from FAP @ 12:15 hrs (MZ),(SH)

3 M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs ()

4 M.V- ALBERT P  will berth to QICT-VII @ 14:30 hrs (MR),(RA)

5 M.V- MING QIANG XING  will berth to QT2-I @ 14:45 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- MSC UNIFIC VI  will berth to QT2-II @ 15:00 hrs (MA),(RZ)

7 M.V- ASTRO NEMBUS  will shift from O/ANCH. to FAP @ 15:15 hrs (SR)

8 M.T- GALAXY GAS  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (ML)

9 M.V- LILAS CALM  will berth to PIBT @ 18:00 hrs (SH)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7901

9675

1632
3706

3660

39

3783

2235
755

484

734

1102

105

366
385

308

36870

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 738 TOTAL 743 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- NAVIGATOR LEO 

M.T- VENUS 9 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.V- KAPTA MATHIOS 

M.V- MARO K 

M.V- ASIAN HONOR 

M.T- HYDRA 

36955

36990

36963

36962

36966

36989

36985

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SSGC

SSGC

M/W

HFP&S

PIBT

M/W

FOTCO

08-02-2026

08-02-2026

08-02-2026

08-02-2026

08-02-2026

08-02-2026

08-02-2026

600

600

610

1210

1440

1505

1615


