



PORT QASIM
THE GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

PILOT IN TURN
1 AQ 6 ML 11 AN
2 MR 7 SH 12 RZ
3 MJ 8 MZ 13 RA
4 SL 9 BA
5 SR 10 AM

SA ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY
MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

TIDE	
TIME	HEIGHT
03:10	3.0
09:13	0.8
16:41	2.5
21:02	1.8

ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

Page 1 of 3

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 FEB 2026

BERTH NO	NAME OF VESSEL	PILOT	L O A	PQA Regn NO.	Berthing Date	Berthing Time	AGENT	COMMODITY IMPORT/ EXPORT	MANIFEST QTY	CARGO (LAST 24 HRS)	PREVIOUS	BALANCE CARGO	Cast OFF Date/Time
									(Import) (Export)	Unloaded Loaded	Unloaded Loaded	Unloaded Loaded	
PQEPT	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
LCT	M.T- SOUTHERN CETACEA		141.00	36933	06/02	18:30	AL-PINE MARINE	PALM OIL M.Ton	18272	208	18064	NIL	15:30 08/01/26
	M.T- VERA	RZ	170.00	36950	08/02	18:54	AL-PINE MARINE	PALM OIL M.Ton	26700	6100	NIL	20600	
M/W-I	M.T- M BRIGHT	AM	175.00	36971	08/02	18:30	AL-PINE MARINE	PALM OIL M.Ton	19900	2400	NIL	17500	
M/W-II	M.V- ASIAN HONOR	ML	111.00	36989	07/02	13:45	UNIVERSAL SHIPPING	SAND M.Ton	9300	2315	6985	NIL	15:05 08/01/26
HFP&S-III	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
HFP&S-IV	M.V- KIRAN CARIBBEAN	RA	199.00	36978	08/02	15:20	OCEAN WORLD	COAL M.Ton	42094	6923	NIL	35171	
QICT-V	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-VI	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-VII	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QT2-I	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QT2-II	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
FAP	M.T- RICHLAND SINGAPORE	RZ / SL	228.00	36915	05/02	14:20	EASTWIND SHIPPING	SOYABEAN SEED M.Ton	69692	13142	56550	NIL	
EVTL	M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN		126.00	37000	08/02	17:36	AL-PINE MARINE	ETHYLENE M.Ton	5400	2745	NIL	2655	
EETL	M.T- AL DEEBEL	AR / MJ	283.00	36994	07/02	12:18	GAC SHIPPING	L.N.G C.Met	139844	51287	88557	NIL	9:15 09/01/26
IOCB	M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1	SG	105.00	24826	28/06	7:00	AL-PINE MARINE	BITUMEN M.Ton	3992	NO WORK	1516	2476	
FOTCO	M.T- ST MICHELIS	AN	182.97	36993	08/02	19:15	TRANSMARINE	MOGAS M.Ton	37411	11773	NIL	25638	
	M.T- HYDRA	MJ / SL	239.00	36985	06/02	9:30	AL-PINE MARINE	H.S.F.O M.Ton	50100	3533	46567	NIL	16:15 08/01/26
SSGC	M.T- LUMA	MZ	160.00	36998	08/02	9:00	M.INTERNATIONAL	L.P.G M.Ton	9000	2086	NIL	6914	
PIBT	M.V- ZH CHANG XIN		200.00	36996	07/02	18:18	TRADE2SHORE	COAL M.Ton	41000	19200	13500	8300	
PGPCL	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Computer Group (PQA)

Signed: _____
Operation Room Officer

Please turn over ...



PORT QASIM AUTHORITY
MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 FEB 2026

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

Terminal	Ship Name	LOA	Draf Aft (Meters)	PQA RegNo	Regd. on	Arrived on	Agent	Nationality	Loading Port	Commodity/Unit	Weight	Imp/Exp
LCT	M.T- PVT SUNRISE	141	9.8	36959	04:48	01/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	PANAMA	INDONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	18100	Import
EVTL	M.T- GINGA TIGER	159.98	10.3	36961	19:40	01/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	PANAMA	MOROCCO	PHOSPHORIC ACID M.Ton	24731	Import
M/W	M.T- ASPHALT ALLIANCE	105	5.5	36968	19:40	02/02/26	TRANSMARINE	PANAMA	PQA	BITUMEN M.Ton	5000	Export
LCT	M.T- SEARAY	178	9.5	36973	13:30	03/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	GERMANY	INDONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	24592	Import
LCT	M.T- YC AZALEA	148	9.5	36976	21:30	03/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	S KOREA	INDONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	18700	Import
FAP	M.V- NIKOLAS D	229	13	36977	22:48	03/02/26	OCEAN SERVICES	PANAMA	BARAZIL	SOYABEAN SEED M.Ton	68653	Import
FAP	M.V- ASTRAEA SB	224.99	13	36982	16:50	04/02/26	SEA TRADE SHIPPI	CYPRUS	VANCUVER	CANOLASEED M.Ton	69970	Import
SSGC	M.T- GALAXY GAS	107	6.8	36991	18:18	06/02/26	UNIVERSAL SHIPPI	HAITI	AL ZUBAIR	L.P.G M.Ton	3417	Import
SSGC	M.T- GAS RGA	100	4.6	36992	23:42	06/02/26	M.INTERNATIONAL	PALAU	OMAN	L.P.G M.Ton	1678	Import
FOTCO	TORM INNOVATION M.T	229	11.9	36995	08:18	07/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	DANISH	FUJERAH	MOGAS M.Ton	49943	Import
LCT	M.T- CORONA	180	9.5	36997	19:05	07/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	PANAMA	INDONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	30000	Import
SSGC	M.T- ULLSWATER	121	6.2	36999	0 :12	08/02/26	UNIVERSAL SHIPPI	PANAMA	IRAQ	L.P.G M.Ton	3575	Import
QICT	M.V- MING QIANG XING	130	5.3	37002	20:30	08/02/26		PANAMA		CONTAINERS		
FOTCO	M.T- SERENO	228	11.9	37003	22:30	08/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	MALTA	FUJAIRAH	MOGAS M.Ton	42000	Import
EVTL	M.T- HOOT	120	6.8	37004	0 :30	09/02/26	UNIVERSAL SHIPPI	PANAMA	IRAQ	L.P.G M.Ton	5566	Import
QT-2	M.V- APL LE HAVRE	349	11.4	37005	01:20	09/02/26	CMA CGM PAKISTA	SINGAPORE		CONTAINERS		



PORT QASIM AUTHORITY
MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 FEB 2026

Expected Ship Arrivals

Shipping Movement :

	Ship Name	Last Port	Due Date & Time	Commodity / Unit	Weight	Import/Export	Agent
1	M.V- ALBERT P		09-FEB-26 11:30	CONTAINERS			GAC SHIPPING
2	M.V- MSC UNIFIC VI		09-FEB-26 12:00	CONTAINERS			MSC PAKISTAN
3	M.V- LILAS CALM		09-FEB-26 15:00	COAL			

- 1 M.T- AL DEEBEL will sail from EETL @ 09:00 hrs (MJ),(AM)
- 2 M.T- RICHLAND SINGAPORE will sail from FAP @ 12:15 hrs (MZ),(SH)
- 3 M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs ()
- 4 M.V- ALBERT P will berth to QICT-VII @ 14:30 hrs (MR),(RA)
- 5 M.V- MING QIANG XING will berth to QT2-I @ 14:45 hrs (MJ)
- 6 M.V- MSC UNIFIC VI will berth to QT2-II @ 15:00 hrs (MA),(RZ)
- 7 M.V- ASTRO NEMBUS will shift from O/ANCH. to FAP @ 15:15 hrs (SR)
- 8 M.T- GALAXY GAS will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (ML)
- 9 M.V- LILAS CALM will berth to PIBT @ 18:00 hrs (SH)

Daily Shipping Remarks :

Other Remarks/Note:

DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 738 TOTAL 743 WORKING AB 1-9

Previous Day Sailing

S.No	PQA. Reg.#	Vessel Name	Berth	Sailing Date	Sailing Time
1	36955	M.T- NAVIGATOR LEO	SSGC	08-02-2026	600
2	36990	M.T- VENUS 9	SSGC	08-02-2026	600
3	36963	M.T- ASIA INSPIRE	M/W	08-02-2026	610
4	36962	M.V- KAPTA MATHIOS	HFP&S	08-02-2026	1210
5	36966	M.V- MARO K	PIBT	08-02-2026	1440
6	36989	M.V- ASIAN HONOR	M/W	08-02-2026	1505
7	36985	M.T- HYDRA	FOTCO	08-02-2026	1615

TOTAL SHIPS:	
At Wharf	13
Resgistered	16
Expected	3
 Signed:	
Operation Room Officer	

NO. OF VESSELS BERTHED	
M/W	7901
QICT	9675
IOCB	1632
FOTCO	3706
EVTL	3660
PROGAS	39
QT-2	3783
LCT	2235
FAP	755
SSGC	484
EETL	734
PIBT	1102
OTHER	105
PGPCL	366
PQEPT	385
HFP&S	308
Total	36870